
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

80

5

144

44

31

95

8

77

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

1

4

1

Class

FM

FM

FM

P2

FV

CF

FM

FS

Name

Karl Markey

Paul Ravaris

Charlie Pigeon

Amber Stephenson

Frank S. Folbre Iii

Daniel Helman

John Entwistle

Moses Smith

Hometown

Rosharon TX

Aledo TX

Austin TX

Lake Jackson TX

Millsap TX

Huffman TX

New York NY

Cresson TX

Region

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Member_ID

324593

453130

451228

426925

386477

136714

481743

278917

Laps

15

15

15

13

12

7

6

6

Total Tm

26:15.393

26:46.210

27:17.183

26:14.168

26:59.050

14:49.664

12:23.180

12:28.656

Best Tm

1:43.842

1:45.218

1:46.324

1:58.844

2:11.301

2:05.239

1:44.765

1:44.883

Make-Model

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1998

Mazda Formula Mazda 2003

Formula Mazda

Toyota World Sports Racer 1994

Adams Aero 1989

Crossle 25 1972

Formula Mazda Fm 1998

Formula Mazda

Sponsor

Madhatter Golf

Tige Boats

Tuatara Racin

Genesec

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 11:30am

Official Results posted 12:50pm

Printed: 2/13/2016 1:58:26 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

30.817

Avg. Speed

99.404

Best Lap Tm

1:43.842

Best Speed

100.537

Best Lap by

80 - Karl Markey

Polar Prix

Grp 2 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FF, FM, FV, P1, P2, CF

Saturday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4168-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:57:16

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/13/2016 11:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

32

64

16

27

70

08

45

436

41

3

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

2

Class

GT2

SP

T2

T2

T2

T1

SP

ITE

GT3

T1

Name

Dave Kagan

Ivan Curiel

Donald Sweitzer

Eric Ritchie

James Smith

Andrew Entwistle

James Marshall

Jason Rikke

David Canitz

Wade Mcbride

Hometown

New Ulm TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Katy TX

Alvin TX

Katonah NY

San Antonio TX

Corpus Christi TX

Houston TX

Azle TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

STxB

Hou

Tex

Member_ID

443931

331641

267765

105043

195558

481741

211185

473955

94625

213412_1

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

7

Total Tm

26:57.282

28:29.453

27:13.411

27:16.234

28:07.423

28:12.461

27:13.077

27:16.090

28:13.887

13:26.563

Best Tm

1:45.620

1:52.459

1:54.507

1:54.481

1:58.714

1:59.853

2:04.064

2:04.133

2:07.367

1:54.303

Make-Model

Howe Pinnacle Autosports Mc Ss 2004

Toyota Supra 1995

Bmw M3 2006

Chevrolet Corvette 2005

Chevrolet Corvette 2002

Ford Mustang 2012

Mustang Fastback 1966

Bmw 325Is 1993

Mazda Miata

Nissan 350Z 2006

Sponsor

Pinnacle Autosports   D & B Motorsports  

Freeman & Curiel Engineers

Texsport Racing/Us Canvas & Awning Corp

Ritchieracing.Com

Over Fifty Motorsports

I.P.S.C.O.

Hoosier/Redline/Autocomp

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:54.481) for T2 by Eric Ritchie.

Provisional Results posted 1:15pm

Official Results posted 1:50pm

Printed: 2/13/2016 1:58:49 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:32.171

Avg. Speed

96.829

Best Lap Tm

1:45.620

Best Speed

98.845

Best Lap by

32 - Dave Kagan

Polar Prix

Grp 4 - AS, T1, T2, STU, GT1, GT2, GT3, GTA, ITE/S,SP

Saturday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4168-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:42:53

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/13/2016 01:45 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Not classified

DNS

No.

56

00

89

11

16

69

18

24

94

65

2

22

02

74

03

84

68

35

26

3

88

46

90

34

8

77

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

12

13

14

15

2

3

16

17

18

4

5

19

6

DNS

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

Name

Richard Stephens

Scott Monroe

Kevin Bosien

Johnny Meriggi

Jason Glover

Keith Verges

Gary Glanger

Brian Bosien

Edward Cavalier

Joe Frederick

Roy Hillenburg

Terry Clyburn

Tate Cramm

Sal Webber

Tisha Strickland

Tracy Eldridge

Michael Littrell

Robert Weber

Tim Blakeley

Lee Romine

Roger Krebs

John Waak

Gary Avgter

Kevin Ferguson

Whitney Strickland

Charlie Pigeon

Hometown

Bixby OK

League City TX

Richmond TX

The Woodlands TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Bryan TX

Friendswood TX

Houston TX

Tool TX

Spring Branch TX

Houston TX

Llano TX

The Woodlands TX

Huffman TX

Dallas TX

Natchitoches LA

Austin TX

Frisco TX

McAlester OK

Frisco TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Region

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

WTex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Almo

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

CnLa

LnSt

Tex

Ok

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Member_ID

349691

289372-01

267117-3

220042-01

460481

213125

448785

267117-1

372947

463647

399473

263388

75165

462174

455004

200678_4

485984

076610_01

107715

206988_1

287474

463989

486808

373437

455001

451228

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

12

11

11

10

8

Total Tm

29:07.264

29:07.807

29:08.792

29:12.712

29:13.238

29:14.459

29:14.550

29:22.671

29:33.933

29:42.735

30:09.206

30:23.129

30:24.302

30:33.238

30:40.728

30:42.266

29:14.998

29:16.623

29:19.269

25:53.791

24:25.130

23:20.436

27:34.756

22:22.434

16:44.029

Best Tm

1:50.786

1:51.036

1:50.858

1:50.805

1:50.906

1:50.315

1:50.878

1:50.871

1:51.227

1:52.875

1:52.444

1:55.625

1:55.375

1:55.451

1:55.710

1:55.776

1:58.922

1:58.987

1:55.256

1:52.886

1:54.711

1:58.930

2:15.719

1:54.198

1:55.553

Make-Model

Srf Srf3 1999

Ford Srf-3 2015

Srf Srf 0

Srf Gen3 Gen3 2005

Srf Gen3 2015

Srf Srf 2000

Spec Racer Ford Srf3 1995

Srf Srf 0

Scca Srf3 1997

Spec Racer Ford 3 2002

Srf3 Srf3 1999

Srf Srf 1999

Scca Ent. Srf3 2009

Scca Enterprises Srf3 1995

Scca Enterprise Srf3 2013

Srf Srf 2015

Spec Racer Ford 2012

Scca Enterprise Srf Gen2 1997

Srf Srf 2000

Srf3 Srf3 2004

Srf3  1994

Scca Srf 2005

SRF

Scca Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 2014

Scca Srf 2006

Srf3 Srf3 1996

Sponsor

Dalrymple Racing Service

Access Companies

Cokinos  Bosien & Young

Jrm Enterprises

Apex Driving

Busybody Fitness Equipment

Cokinos  Bosien & Young

Spectre

Sunnyvale Farms

Hillenburg Motot Sports

Joint Replacement Associat

Cedar Creek Brewery

Spec Racer Sports

Dalrymple Racing Services

Leading Edge Collectibles

Lmr Motorspo

Craftlogic Software

Calculated Controls

Tige Boats

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:55pm

Official Race Results posted 2:40pm

Printed: 2/13/2016 2:41:01 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.543

Avg. Speed

89.626

Best Lap Tm

1:50.315

Best Speed

94.638

Best Lap by

69 - Keith Verges

Polar Prix

Grp 5 - SRF, SRF3

Saturday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4168-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:23:30

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/13/2016 02:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

77

61

16

03

45

90

7

15

88

4

195

6

95

62

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

1

2

5

2

1

1

2

Class

EP

SM

SM

SM

SM

GTL

SRX7

T4

SRX7

SM

EP

FP

B-Spec

FP

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Keith Verges

Jason Glover

James York

Matthew Davis

Larry Svaton

Jeff Davis

Lowell Huston

Nyle Polis

Steve Locke

James Rogerson

Bryan Gregory

Steve Taake

Brigitte Wetz

Hometown

Granbury TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Fulshear TX

Dallas TX

Alvin TX

Austin TX

Friendswood TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Angleton TX

Spring TX

Cypress TX

Spring TX

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hou

Member_ID

353742

213125

460481

335180

217912

48539

406099

266312

201666

494597

245971

287473

218418

482036

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

Total Tm

30:25.395

30:29.853

30:32.584

30:46.561

30:59.610

32:00.694

32:01.380

32:29.720

30:40.432

30:44.378

31:06.296

31:50.555

31:58.314

32:24.246

Best Tm

1:59.475

2:00.372

2:00.424

2:00.214

2:01.571

2:06.317

2:07.166

2:08.267

2:09.903

2:10.095

2:09.801

2:12.553

2:14.636

2:13.440

Make-Model

Caterham/Lotus 7 America 2000

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Spec Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Miata 2001

Fiat X 1/9 1974

Mazda Rx7 1984

Ford Mustang 2006

Mazda Rx7 1985

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Protege 1998

Dodge Neon 1997

Mazda 2 2011

Honda Del Sol

Sponsor

Kosmic Enterprises/Over Fifty Motorsports/Hoosier Tire/Summit Racing

Apex Driving Academ

Juice Plus/East Street Racing/Stan's Auto Center

Over 50 Motorsports/Hoosier

Wolfram Manufacturing

Hangar 18 Racing

Msr International

B&C Gregory Enterprises  Professional Spotting

Black Armor Helmets/Mazdaspeed/Carbotech

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:55pm

62 FP No points - underweight in impound

Official Results posted 3:35pm

Printed: 2/13/2016 3:34:49 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

4.458

Avg. Speed

85.790

Best Lap Tm

1:59.475

Best Speed

87.382

Best Lap by

77 - Rick Kosdrosky

Polar Prix

Grp 6- EP, FP, HP, T3, T4, GTL, STL, B-Spec, BG, ITA,ITR

Saturday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4168-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:23:27

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/13/2016 03:15 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

80

77

44

31

95

8

14

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

Class

FM

FS

P2

FV

CF

FM

F5

Name

Karl Markey

Moses Smith

Amber Stephenson

Frank S. Folbre Iii

Daniel Helman

John Entwistle

Carl Maier

Hometown

Rosharon TX

Cresson TX

Lake Jackson TX

Millsap TX

Huffman TX

New York NY

Grand Prairie TX

Region

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Member_ID

324593

278917

426925

386477

136714

481743

232636

Laps

15

15

13

12

10

3

Total Tm

26:24.079

26:25.127

26:44.951

27:41.829

20:51.644

6:53.469

1.086

Best Tm

1:44.164

1:44.240

2:00.056

2:15.951

2:03.095

1:47.548

Make-Model

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1998

Formula Mazda

Toyota World Sports Racer 1994

Adams Aero 1989

Crossle 25 1972

Formula Mazda Fm 1998

Red Devil

Sponsor

Tuatara Racin

Genesec

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 11:30am

Official Results posted 1:00pm

Printed: 2/14/2016 1:06:00 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.048

Avg. Speed

98.859

Best Lap Tm

1:44.164

Best Speed

100.227

Best Lap by

80 - Karl Markey

Polar Prix

Grp 2 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FF, FM, FV, P1, P2, CF

Sunday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4169-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:57:11

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/14/2016 11:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

27

16

08

70

41

45

3

436

46

PIC

1

2

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

Class

T2

T2

T1

T2

GT3

SP

T1

ITE

GT1

Name

Eric Ritchie

Donald Sweitzer

Andrew Entwistle

James Smith

David Canitz

James Marshall

Wade Mcbride

Jason Rikke

Michael Zoch

Hometown

Katy TX

Houston TX

Katonah NY

Alvin TX

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Azle TX

Corpus Christi TX

Temple TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hou

Tex

Tex

STxB

Tex

Member_ID

105043

267765

481741

195558

94625

211185

213412_1

473955

353923

Laps

15

15

15

15

14

13

12

11

Total Tm

29:25.283

30:16.571

30:18.456

30:20.889

30:50.857

31:19.121

23:39.722

23:26.071

Best Tm

1:55.786

1:58.892

1:57.068

1:58.953

2:09.704

2:19.691

1:56.339

2:05.785

Make-Model

Chevrolet Corvette 2005

Bmw M3 2006

Ford Mustang 2012

Chevrolet Corvette 2002

Mazda Miata

Mustang Fastback 1966

Nissan 350Z 2006

Bmw 325Is 1993

Chevrolet Corvette

Sponsor

Ritchieracing.Com

Texsport Racing/Us Canvas & Awning Corp

Over Fifty Motorsports

Hoosier/Redline/Autocomp

I.P.S.C.O.

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Official Results posted 1:40pm

Printed: 2/14/2016 1:37:49 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

51.288

Avg. Speed

88.711

Best Lap Tm

1:55.786

Best Speed

90.166

Best Lap by

27 - Eric Ritchie

Polar Prix

Grp 4 - AS, T1, T2, STU, GT1, GT2, GT3, GTA, ITE/S,SP

Sunday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4169-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:43:00

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/14/2016 01:45 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not classified

DNS

No.

89

00

24

69

18

56

77

11

94

16

2

34

26

01

84

03

02

88

74

8

22

68

46

35

90

65

3

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

20

DNS

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Kevin Bosien

Scott Monroe

Brian Bosien

Keith Verges

Gary Glanger

Richard Stephens

Charlie Pigeon

Johnny Meriggi

Edward Cavalier

Jason Glover

Roy Hillenburg

Kevin Ferguson

Tim Blakeley

Melvin Lipsitz

Tracy Eldridge

Tisha Strickland

Tate Cramm

Roger Krebs

Sal Webber

Whitney Strickland

Terry Clyburn

Michael Littrell

John Waak

Robert Weber

Gary Avgter

Joe Frederick

Lee Romine

Hometown

Richmond TX

League City TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Bixby OK

Austin TX

The Woodlands TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Friendswood TX

Frisco TX

Dallas TX

Waco TX

Llano TX

Houston TX

Tool TX

Austin TX

Spring Branch TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

The Woodlands TX

Frisco TX

Huffman TX

McAlester OK

Bryan TX

Natchitoches LA

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Almo

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Ok

WTex

CnLa

Member_ID

267117-3

289372-01

267117-1

213125

448785

349691

451228

220042-01

372947

460481

399473

373437

107715

3205491

200678_4

455004

75165

287474

462174

455001

263388

485984

463989

076610_01

486808

463647

206988_1

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

11

6

Total Tm

27:59.481

28:06.847

28:07.273

28:11.715

28:11.818

28:14.931

28:15.014

28:15.457

28:19.145

28:21.597

28:26.189

29:07.195

29:11.685

29:12.338

29:15.010

29:31.590

29:32.037

29:36.688

29:45.832

28:17.313

28:18.485

29:23.862

29:37.187

28:00.244

28:40.971

11:29.347

Best Tm

1:51.021

1:51.602

1:51.435

1:51.193

1:51.711

1:51.675

1:51.441

1:51.761

1:52.087

1:52.162

1:52.645

1:55.045

1:54.986

1:54.521

1:54.828

1:55.553

1:55.875

1:56.790

1:56.309

1:54.968

1:55.148

1:59.251

1:59.466

2:00.484

2:16.288

1:52.576

Make-Model

Srf Srf 0

Ford Srf-3 2015

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2000

Spec Racer Ford Srf3 1995

Srf Srf3 1999

Srf3 Srf3 1996

Srf Gen3 Gen3 2005

Scca Srf3 1997

Srf Gen3 2015

Srf3 Srf3 1999

Scca Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 2014

Srf Srf 2000

Srf 3 Srf 3 2015

Srf Srf 2015

Scca Enterprise Srf3 2013

Scca Ent. Srf3 2009

Srf3  1994

Scca Enterprises Srf3 1995

Scca Srf 2006

Srf Srf 1999

Spec Racer Ford 2012

Scca Srf 2005

Scca Enterprise Srf Gen2 1997

SRF

Spec Racer Ford 3 2002

Srf3 Srf3 2004

Sponsor

Cokinos  Bosien & Young

Access Companies

Cokinos  Bosien & Young

Apex Driving

Busybody Fitness Equipment

Dalrymple Racing Service

Tige Boats

Jrm Enterprises

Spectre

Hillenburg Motot Sports

Craftlogic Software

Spec Racer Sports

Dalrymple Racing Services

Spec Racer Sports

Cedar Creek Brewery

Calculated Controls

Joint Replacement Associat

Leading Edge Collectibles

Sunnyvale Farms

Lmr Motorspo

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:00pm

Official Results posted 2:30pm

Printed: 2/14/2016 2:23:29 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

7.366

Avg. Speed

93.243

Best Lap Tm

1:51.021

Best Speed

94.036

Best Lap by

89 - Kevin Bosien

Polar Prix

Grp 5 - SRF, SRF3

Sunday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4169-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:28:16

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/14/2016 02:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

77

61

03

16

90

6

15

88

95

51

62

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Class

EP

SM

SM

SM

GTL

FP

T4

SRX7

B-Spec

HP

EP

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Keith Verges

James York

Jason Glover

Larry Svaton

Bryan Gregory

Lowell Huston

Nyle Polis

Steve Taake

Holly Murphy

James Rogerson

Hometown

Granbury TX

Dallas TX

Fulshear TX

Houston TX

Alvin TX

Spring TX

Friendswood TX

Houston TX

Cypress TX

Huffman TX

Angleton TX

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hou

Hous

Member_ID

353742

213125

335180

460481

48539

287473

266312

201666

218418

391139

245971

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

12

11

10

Total Tm

30:26.594

30:39.109

30:40.123

30:58.530

32:34.475

30:38.751

30:43.698

31:11.968

27:34.576

32:05.998

21:32.971

Best Tm

1:59.194

2:01.757

2:01.249

2:01.837

2:06.458

2:09.248

2:09.312

2:10.617

2:15.446

2:52.160

2:06.473

Make-Model

Caterham/Lotus 7 America 2000

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Spec Miata 1999

Fiat X 1/9 1974

Dodge Neon 1997

Ford Mustang 2006

Mazda Rx7 1985

Mazda 2 2011

Austin Mini

Honda Del Sol

Sponsor

Kosmic Enterprises/Over Fifty Motorsports/Hoosier Tire/Summit Racing

Apex Driving Academ

Juice Plus/East Street Racing/Stan's Auto Center

Over 50 Motorsports/Hoosier

B&C Gregory Enterprises  Professional Spotting

Hangar 18 Racing

Black Armor Helmets/Mazdaspeed/Carbotech

Msr International

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:45pm

Official Results posted 3:15pm

Printed: 2/14/2016 3:17:02 PM

Chief Steward: Tom Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

TWS 2.9 mile

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

12.515

Avg. Speed

85.733

Best Lap Tm

1:59.194

Best Speed

87.588

Best Lap by

77 - Rick Kosdrosky

Polar Prix

Grp 6- EP, FP, HP, T3, T4, GTL, STL, B-Spec, BG, ITA,ITR

Sunday Official Race Results 16-RQ-4169-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:12:47

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

2/14/2016 03:15 PM
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